Samachar Press, Udhana 
Darwaja, Ring Road, 
Surat - 395002 
Ph.Nos. 0261- 2631670  
9850009666 
9423256101 

Demand Notice 
Dt. 16 Oct. 2020 
-------------------- 
Symbolic 
Possession 
Notice 
Dt.24 Feb. 2021 
Physical  
Possession 
Dt. 27th Nov. 2023 

Rs.5,96,37,061/-   
(In words Rupees 
Five Crore Ninety 
Six Lakh Thirty 
Seven Thousand 
Sixty One only.)  + 
Machinery 
Rs.95,21,925/-    
further Interest   
charges 
thereon from Date    
01-09-2020+ etc+ 

Namco Bank 
  (Multi-State Scheduled Bank) 

Earnest Money deposit (refundable to unsuccessful bidders) –  

10% of the Offer Price, by DD/PO in favor of “The Nasik Merchants’ Co-op.